	ENTRAL DIVISION, (ENTRAL DIVISION, (ENTRAL DIVISION, , AST COUNTY DIVISI ORTH COUNTY DIVI	COUNTY COURTHOUSE, 220	D UNION ST., SAN DIEGO, CA 92101 W. BROADWAY, SAN DIEGO, CA 92101 DOW LARK DR., SAN DIEGO, CA 92123 ON, CA 92020 SUITE 130, VISTA, CA 92081	FOR COURT USE ONLY
	MATTER OF			7
			A MINO	
		ADDOINTMENT OF DEV	A MINOI	CASE NUMBER
	ORDER OF	DECISIONMA	'ELOPMENTAL SERVICES KER	
		he evidence, the court or s decisions for the child.	ders that a developmental services d	ecisionmaker be appointed to make
IT IS F	FURTHER ORDE	RED THAT:		
1.			is appointed as the dev	velopmental services decisionmaker
	for the named child.			
2.	The above-named developmental services decisionmaker shall have the authority to access the child's information and records pursuant to subdivision (u) of Welfare and Institutions Code Section 4514 and subdivision (y) of Section 5328, and to act on the child's behalf for the purposes of the individual program plan process pursuant to Sections 4646, 4646.5, and 4648 and the fair hearing process pursuant to Chapter 7 (commencing with Section 4700) of Division 4.5, and as further set forth in this court order.			
3.	The above-named developmental services decisionmaker will have access to the child and may confer with the child's social worker, probation officer, and/or attorney. The social worker, probation officer, and/or attorney may release information and/or documents that s/he deems necessary to the work of the developmental services decisionmaker. A copy of this order will be the only authorization necessary for such purpose.			
4.	The above-named developmental services decisionmaker will not disclose the information received to anyone other than the assigned probation officer, social worker, attorneys, Regional Center staff, or the court unless specifically authorized by the court.			
5.	This appointment will be in full force and effect until further order of the court.			
Date:				Judge/Referee of the Superior Court
				Judge/Referee of the Superior Source
CLERK'S CERTIFICATE				
The foregoing document, consisting of page(s), is a full, true, and correct copy originalcopy on file in this office.				
* * *	*		Clerk of the Superio	or Court
Con	ny of San Diego	Date:	hv	, Deputy
_	OI Sur	Date:		, Deputy